Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 RMR

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:53:49.39 10

Printed: 3/26/2022 11:18:29 PM

Male Teams - Charlottesville 10 Miler

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Prolyfyck Run Creww
Champion Champions
Formula

GCFF

Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Prolyfyck Run Crew
Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
The El Jefes

Hydrated with Bourbon
Eat Our Dust -211
Cville Speedsters

Roo Tang Clan

Average Time

Finishers

01:24:02.57
01:22:37.06
01:09:24.19
01:19:47.19
01:42:53.03
01:22:00.59
01:25:51.12
01:45:51.71
01:28:57.51
01:17:16.75
01:20:44.74
01:27:34.86
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Male Teams - Charlottesville 10 Miler

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 RMR 00:53:49.39 6 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 Thomas Adam 00:50:56.67 1
2 2 52 Matthew Barresi 00:54:23.16 2
3 3 1161 Steve Rosinski 00:54:56.59 3
4 4 228 Jason Tiezzi 00:55:01.13 4
5 5 1175 Stewart Sackson 00:55:11.14 (5)
6 6 661 Lee Gabler 00:58:01.69 (6)
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Male Teams - Charlottesville 10 Miler

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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13
52
1161
228
1175
661
1416
1383
1456
963
560
1173
513
104
1022
1403
1405
1321
500
1147
96
1141
1016
914
480
1212
93
853
1402
1355
280
1172
1129
582
1280
1020
1021
862
132
302
1149
1069
244
494
887
1370
1042
1162
991
781
1396

Thomas Adam
Matthew Barresi
Steve Rosinski
Jason Tiezzi
Stewart Sackson
Lee Gabler

Corey Crouch
Ann Dunn

Kyle King

Guian McKee
Marcus Dixon
Mike Ryan

Adam Crigger
Skip White
Mason Muur
Jake Phillips
Andy Southerland
Michael Wertheim
Buckner Corso
Vivian Robinson
Henry Borgeson
John Riordan
Melanie Murphy
Zhongwen Luo
Anna Katherine Clay
Sarah Shields
Daniel Bono
Wesley Kittelberger
Jessica Philhour
Ashleigh Wright
Holly Faulconer
Joby Ryan
Morgan Reitz
Bryan Duffy

John Townsend
Torey Murray
Kendra Muur
Peter Krebs
Bruce McKenney
Emily Pendergraft
Alexandra Rodriguez
Andrew Payne
Bruce Gehle

Tom Contiliano
Riley Lee

Colin Zidar

Kyle Northrop
Jennifer Rosner
Jamie Miller
Tracey Houchens
Haley Lieberman

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:50:56.67 RMR

Runner 00:54:23.16 RMR

Runner 00:54:56.59 RMR

Runner 00:55:01.13 RMR

Runner 00:55:11.14 RMR

Runner 00:58:01.69 RMR

Runner 01:00:40.94 Formula

Runner 01:05:36.93 Formula

Runner 01:05:42.21 Formula

Runner 01:06:33.61 Formula

Runner 01:07:58.52 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:08:52.72 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:09:25.86 Prolyfyck Run Crew
Runner 01:09:32.63 GCFF

Runner 01:09:36.64 Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
Runner 01:11:10.91 Formula

Runner 01:11:23.51 GCFF

Runner 01:13:00.40 GCFF

Runner 01:13:35.07 Champion Champions
Runner 01:13:56.28 Champion Champions
Runner 01:16:30.58 The El Jefes

Runner 01:17:16.50 Eat Our Dust -211
Runner 01:17:17.01 Eat Our Dust -211
Runner 01:17:52.25 Cville Speedsters
Runner 01:18:01.81 Formula

Runner 01:18:02.90 Formula

Runner 01:18:39.09 Hydrated with Bourbon
Runner 01:18:44.22 Prolyfyck Run Crew
Runner 01:18:44.38 Prolyfyck Run Crew
Runner 01:18:48.85 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:18:56.08 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:19:37.08 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:19:48.54 Champion Champions
Runner 01:20:51.04 Champion Champions
Runner 01:20:53.65 Champion Champions
Runner 01:20:59.73 Champion Champions
Runner 01:23:34.76 Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
Runner 01:23:37.24 Cville Speedsters
Runner 01:24:09.89 GCFF

Runner 01:25:22.12 Champion Champions
Runner 01:25:33.42 Prolyfyck Run Crew
Runner 01:25:51.25  Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
Runner 01:25:54.08 GCFF

Runner 01:26:01.95 Hydrated with Bourbon
Runner 01:27:34.33 Roo Tang Clan
Runner 01:27:35.39 Roo Tang Clan
Runner 01:28:08.07 Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Runner 01:28:10.91 Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Runner 01:29:33.08 The El Jefes

Runner 01:32:21.50 Prolyfyck Run Creww
Runner 01:34:38.31 The El Jefes
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600
658
660
261
266
1252
1171
696
924
73
1326
787
1299

Male Teams - Charlottesville 10 Miler

Gene Elder

Katie Fusco
Wayne Fusco

Liz Dinwiddie
Jude Christian
Sarah Stim

Allison Ryan
Brendan Grajewski
Lauren MacLean
Nancy Bingler
Brigid Wicks
Tracey Howard-Gough
Eleanor VonAchen

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

01:34:42.64
01:35:34.19
01:35:34.82
01:37:35.05
01:41:08.23
01:44:21.82
01:44:37.57
01:45:30.07
01:46:04.16
01:46:09.98
01:54:21.65
01:54:23.39
02:42:44.88
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GCFF

Hydrated with Bourbon
Hydrated with Bourbon
Prolyfyck Run Crew
Prolyfyck Run Creww
Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
Prolyfyck Run Creww
Champion Champions
Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Prolyfyck Run Crewww
Prolyfyck Run Crewww
The El Jefes
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