Team Overall Results

 Place
 Name
 Average Time
 Score

 1
 RMR
 00:53:49.39
 10

non-Scoring Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Prolyfyck Run Creww	01:24:02.57	8			
Champion Champions	01:22:37.06	8			
Formula	01:09:24.19	7			
GCFF	01:19:47.19	6			
Prolyfyck Run Crewww	01:42:53.03	6			
Prolyfyck Run Crew	01:22:00.59	5			
Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians	01:25:51.12	4			
The El Jefes	01:45:51.71	4			
Hydrated with Bourbon	01:28:57.51	4			
Eat Our Dust -211	01:17:16.75	2			
Cville Speedsters	01:20:44.74	2			
Roo Tang Clan	01:27:34.86	2			

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 3/26/2022 11:18:29 PM Page: 1 of 4

Team Results

Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	RMR				00:53:49.39	6	10
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	13	Thomas Adam		00:50:56.67	1
	2	2	52	Matthew Barresi		00:54:23.16	2
	3	3	1161	Steve Rosinski		00:54:56.59	3
	4	4	228	Jason Tiezzi		00:55:01.13	4
	5	5	1175	Stewart Sackson		00:55:11.14	(5)
	6	6	661	Lee Gabler		00:58:01.69	(6)

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 3/26/2022 11:18:29 PM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Rih#	Name	Туре	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	13	Thomas Adam	Runner	00:50:56.67	RMR
2	2	52	Matthew Barresi	Runner	00:54:23.16	RMR
3	3	1161	Steve Rosinski	Runner	00:54:56.59	RMR
4	4	228	Jason Tiezzi	Runner	00:55:01.13	RMR
- 5	(5)	1175	Stewart Sackson	Runner	00:55:11.14	RMR
6	(6)	661	Lee Gabler	Runner	00:58:01.69	RMR
7	0	1416	Corey Crouch	Runner	01:00:40.94	Formula
8	0	1383	Ann Dunn	Runner	01:05:36.93	Formula
9	0	1456	Kyle King	Runner	01:05:42.21	Formula
10	0	963	Guian McKee	Runner	01:06:33.61	Formula
11	0	560	Marcus Dixon	Runner	01:07:58.52	Prolyfyck Run Creww
12	0	1173	Mike Ryan	Runner	01:08:52.72	Prolyfyck Run Creww
13	0	513	Adam Crigger	Runner	01:09:25.86	Prolyfyck Run Crew
14	0	104	Skip White	Runner	01:09:32.63	GCFF
15	0	1022	Mason Muur	Runner	01:09:36.64	Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
16	0	1403	Jake Phillips	Runner	01:11:10.91	Formula
17	0	1405	Andy Southerland	Runner	01:11:23.51	GCFF
18	0	1321	Michael Wertheim	Runner	01:13:00.40	GCFF
19	0	500	Buckner Corso	Runner	01:13:35.07	Champion Champions
20	0	1147	Vivian Robinson	Runner	01:13:56.28	Champion Champions
21	0	96	Henry Borgeson	Runner	01:16:30.58	The El Jefes
22	0	1141	John Riordan	Runner	01:17:16.50	Eat Our Dust -211
23	0	1016	Melanie Murphy	Runner	01:17:17.01	Eat Our Dust -211
24	0	914	Zhongwen Luo	Runner	01:17:52.25	Cville Speedsters
25	0	480	Anna Katherine Clay	Runner	01:18:01.81	Formula
26	0	1212	Sarah Shields	Runner	01:18:02.90	Formula
27	0	93	Daniel Bono	Runner	01:18:39.09	Hydrated with Bourbon
28	0	853	Wesley Kittelberger	Runner	01:18:44.22	Prolyfyck Run Crew
29	0	1402	Jessica Philhour	Runner	01:18:44.38	Prolyfyck Run Crew
30	0	1355	Ashleigh Wright	Runner	01:18:48.85	Prolyfyck Run Creww
31	0	280	Holly Faulconer	Runner	01:18:56.08	Prolyfyck Run Creww
32	0	1172	Joby Ryan	Runner	01:19:37.08	Prolyfyck Run Creww
33	0	1129	Morgan Reitz	Runner	01:19:48.54	Champion Champions
34	0	582	Bryan Duffy	Runner	01:20:51.04	Champion Champions
35	0	1280	John Townsend	Runner	01:20:53.65	Champion Champions
36	0	1020	Torey Murray	Runner	01:20:59.73	Champion Champions
37	0	1021	Kendra Muur	Runner	01:23:34.76	Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
38	0	862	Peter Krebs	Runner	01:23:37.24	Cville Speedsters
39	0	132	Bruce McKenney	Runner	01:24:09.89	GCFF
40	0	302	Emily Pendergraft	Runner	01:25:22.12	Champion Champions
41	0	1149	Alexandra Rodriguez	Runner	01:25:33.42	Prolyfyck Run Crew
42	0	1069	Andrew Payne	Runner	01:25:51.25	Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
43	0	244	Bruce Gehle	Runner	01:25:54.08	GCFF
44	0	494	Tom Contiliano	Runner	01:26:01.95	Hydrated with Bourbon
45	0	887	Riley Lee	Runner	01:27:34.33	Roo Tang Clan
46	0	1370	Colin Zidar	Runner	01:27:35.39	Roo Tang Clan
47	0	1042	Kyle Northrop	Runner	01:28:08.07	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
48	0	1162	Jennifer Rosner	Runner	01:28:10.91	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
49	0	991	Jamie Miller	Runner	01:29:33.08	The El Jefes
50	0	781	Tracey Houchens	Runner	01:32:21.50	Prolyfyck Run Creww
51	0	1396	Haley Lieberman	Runner	01:34:38.31	The El Jefes

52	0	600	Gene Elder	Runner	01:34:42.64	GCFF
53	0	658	Katie Fusco	Runner	01:35:34.19	Hydrated with Bourbon
54	0	660	Wayne Fusco	Runner	01:35:34.82	Hydrated with Bourbon
55	0	261	Liz Dinwiddie	Runner	01:37:35.05	Prolyfyck Run Crew
56	0	266	Jude Christian	Runner	01:41:08.23	Prolyfyck Run Creww
57	0	1252	Sarah Stim	Runner	01:44:21.82	Wannabe Wahoo Cvillians
58	0	1171	Allison Ryan	Runner	01:44:37.57	Prolyfyck Run Creww
59	0	696	Brendan Grajewski	Runner	01:45:30.07	Champion Champions
60	0	924	Lauren MacLean	Runner	01:46:04.16	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
61	0	73	Nancy Bingler	Runner	01:46:09.98	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
62	0	1326	Brigid Wicks	Runner	01:54:21.65	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
63	0	787	Tracey Howard-Gough	Runner	01:54:23.39	Prolyfyck Run Crewww
64	0	1299	Eleanor VonAchen	Runner	02:42:44.88	The El Jefes

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 3/26/2022 11:18:29 PM Page: 4 of 4